& Clementoni

Clementoni 25762 puzzle

Marchio : Clementoni

Nome del prodotto : 25762

Codice prodotto: 25762

Clementoni 25762. Eta consigliata (min): 4 anno/i

Caratteristiche

Eta suggerita *

Eta consigliata (min) *
Sonoro

Paese di origine

Data di rilascio
Batteria

Batterie richieste

Dimensioni e peso

Peso

Dati su imballaggio
Tipo di imballo
Larghezza imballo
Profondita imballo
Altezza imballo

Peso dell'imballo
Volume del pacco

Contenuto dell'imballo

Batterie incluse
Lingue sull'imballaggio
Lingue del manuale
Unita di fatturazione

Unita ordinabile

Avviso di sicurezza

Lingua CSS UE

Avviso CSS UE

Avvertenza sull'eta della direttiva

sulla sicurezza (2009/48/CE)
Avvertenza di sicurezza
Composizione del prodotto
Nuovo drop ricondotto
Categoria NPD

Stagionalita

Tipo di unita commerciale
(cdm) Pubblico di destinazione
Effetti audio supportati

(cdm) E accessorio

Prescolare
4 annofi

X

Italia
01/04/2024

663 g

Scatola chiusa

396 mm

44 mm

266 mm

716,667 g
4634,784000000001 cm?

X
Francese
Francese
v

v

Francese

Da utilizzare sotto la diretta
supervisione di un adulto
Non adatto ai minori di 4 anni

Warning

Nuovo

PUZZLES - DE 500 PIECES
Permanente, Fine anno
Unita consumatore singola
Prima infanzia

X

Giocattolo

Dettagli tecnici

Pubblico di destinazione

Dati logistici

Quantita minima ordine custodia
(esterna)

Tipo di pallet

Ordine minimo

Unita di spedizione (esterna)
principale

Ampiezza del pallet

Lunghezza del pallet

Altezza del pallet

Peso del pallet

Numero di cartoni per pallet
Numero di scatole per strato
Numero di livelli per pallet
Quantita per pallett

Quantita per livello

GTIN (EAN/UPC) del pallet
Volume del pallet

Quantita per cartone principale
Larghezza scatola principale
Lunghezza del cartone principale
Altezza scatola principale

Peso del cartone principale

GTIN (EAN/UPC) del cartone
principale

Volume del cartone principale
Altre caratteristiche

Inizio disponibilita

Codice del prodotto doganale
(TARIC)

Lingue di imballaggio (formato I1SO
639)

Lingue manuali (formato ISO 639)
Numero di pezzi

Junior - Junior

6 pz

800 x 1200 mm
6 pz

v

120 cm

80 cm

186,2 cm

278,1 kg

36 pz

6 pz

6 pz

216 pz

36 pz
28005125257625
1787520000 dm?
6 pz

302 mm

407 mm

285 mm

6,83 kg

18005125257628
35030490 cm?

01/01/2023
95030069

Francese

Francese
104 pz

Publication date: 07-DEC-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
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Catalog Object Cloud

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 07-DEC-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



	General info
	Description
	Specs
	GTINs
	Catalog Object Cloud
	Disclaimer

